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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Educational software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmigaW517.1lha
AmigaWorldUp. lha
ConjEsp.lha
MUT)
DITOspanish.lha
NumConv. lha
different 1

misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu

misc/edu
misc/edu

Size Age Description

1.3M
164K
81K

17K

World Countries Database
World Countries Database Update
Conjugates more than 11000 spanish verbs

Spanish Dictionary for DITO (70000 words
Converts cardinal numbers into sixteen
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